UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

No. 370-REC February 1995

SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND **CLAIM FOR LIEN**

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF	COOK			SS.
The claimant,	LOSAN SQUA		OM SUPPLY,	
of CHICAGO		nty of	COOR	,
State of Illinois, hereby Cottage Grove G	y files notice ε			,
7401 S. Cottage	Grove	- Ox		
Chicago, IL.				-
contractor, ofC	hicago		0	, County
of Cook	, St	ate of Illinois.	and	, county
Franklin Omene	9	,		
				0,
(hereinafter referred to	as "owner"), of	fChica	ago	7
County ofCook		, State of _	Illinois	1/
and states:				,

September 11

That on



1536416042 Fee: \$32.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/30/2015 12:44 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Above	Space	for	Recorder's	Use	Only

, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook , State of Illinois, to wit: Lot 7 in block 13 in John G. Short all trustees subdivision of the north 1/2 of the northeast 1/4 of section 26, township 38 north, range 14 east of the third principal meridian, in Cook County Illinois Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20-26-212-007-0000 Address(es) of premises: _ 1217 72nd Place, Chicago, Illinois 60619 THE ABOVE MENTIONED RESPECTIVE was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. September 11 That on , 20 15 , said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to (1) ____FURNISH Windows

20 15

Page 1

No. 370-REC

1536416042 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

e and in enid	improvement and that on	September 28 , 20	15	, the claimant con	picted
reunder(2)	ALL REQUIRED BY SA	ID CONTRACT TO BE DONE		ka mili kaningan terusia mili ang ang ang ang manggang panggang manggang mga mga ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a	
	The state of the s	to the first common the first section of the control of the contro	ng mga sa sa garan manganisan sa s	ang para dia 1911 and	
gan englada telukupan mengebagai sebe			and the second s		and the second s
That at	the special instance and request of	said owner the claimant furnished extra	and addition	nal materials at and ex	ara ar
ditional lab	or on said premises of the value of §	March on particular to the contraction in contract many than their experience of the contract between the services of the contraction of the contr	anne de la companie d	and completed s	ame o
	.20	(3)			
	d owner, or the agent, exchitect or su	perintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon rea	sonable dilig	ence, be found in said	Count
(b) does no	et reside in said Count 🖨				
That sai	id contractor is entitled to treclittion	account thereof as follows:			
	topostation to the state of the	and the second control of the second control			
	And the second section of the second				
and the same and t	that provides the second of the contract of th	The state of the s	nine hundr	ed eighty one 23/10	0ths
eaving due,	unpaid and owing to the claimant, af	fter allowing in redits, the sum of	mic nation	Here for which with	intoye
\$981.23		Charles of Health fact, 1994 in March common control of the charles among the control of particle for a training the control of the control of the charles o	and the same of th	Ondia, the windin, which	
	claims a lien on said land and improsaid contract against said contractor	ovements and on the moneys or other contains and owner.	12facraetans /	THE PARTY PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	
		LOGAN SQUARE AL	THEFT MITHERS	TPPLY. INC.	
		(Name of sole ov ner	ship, corpor	ration, or partnership)
				Maria da	
		By MARLENA KLINC	ZAK	21	
This docume	ent was prepared by MARLENA KL	IMCZAK 2500 NORTH PULASKI R	OAD CHY	CAGO, ILLINOIS,	0003
	(Name and	Address)		150.	:
Mail to:	LOGAN SQUARE ALUMINUM	SUPPLY, INC. 2500 NO	ALUY HTRO	SKT POAD	
Man to.	(Name and Address)			0	i
	aver 04.00	ILLINOIS		60639	
	CHICAGO (City)	(State)		(Zip Code)	
					:
Or Recorde	r's Office Box No.		and the second s	and the second s	
(1) Ctate w	hat the claimant was to do.			The Water to th	ne valu
(2) "All req	juired by said contract to be done;"	or, "delivery of materials to the value of \$, wy symmetric make a server province and the server and the serve	AND THE PARTY OF THE	
\$," etc. s fill out, if no extras strike out.				
	3 ALIA VIALLA EX MAN DIRECTION CONTROL				
(3) It extra (4) Strike o	out clause (a) or (b).				

Page 2

1536416042 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Himois, County of		
The affiant,	MARLENA KLIMCZAK	
LOGAN SQUARE ALL	ath deposes and says that he is THE MANAGER OF THE CREDIT DEPARTMENT OF UMINUM SUPPLY, INC. AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION	
the claimant; that he has read	the foregoing notice and claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all the statements	
contained are true. Subscribed and swor	Moder Lerey	S,
CREDIT DEPA LOGAN SQUAR 2500 NORTH	IMCZAK, MANAGER	